29165100CV File No. pate of Receiving OHP MP(File Receiver Name



CASE COLLECTION FORM

(Version 5.0)

Date of implementation: 9.02.2011 | Last Revision: 30.01.2020 | Latest Revision: 31.10.2020

	Assigned To	Assigned to Date	To be completed	Submitted On date	Grade	HOD Engg. Signature
ile Received By	A Arthurston Committee of the Committee	NA	by date NA		<u> </u>	
urvey	DHEME					
eparation						
A - Very Good, E	3 - Satisfactory, C - A	verage, D - P	Poor F - Extrem	nely Poor		
Returned to HOD g. unprepared due eason	Survey not de rates is not properly done,	one properly, erly done, Photogra hoto not take	☐ Survey For Identification in aphs not clear ☐ Owner(m not proper s not clearly c irly taken,	lone, □ M Selfie/	Market survey for deasurement is not Owner or owner gnature not taken,
se File is returned preparer - HOD comment & ture	☐ Minor defects Surveyor. Report ☐ Major defects in	properti to co	onect the missi	ng information	on his ou	with warning to wn. MEW
					1	
24年3月20日	高速性等的	SENERAL D	ETAUC			
	er or VIS (20 24.	ETAILS (S) - P(094.0	. 20.	
ef. No.	VIS (20 2 4 - Report. □ 0	Construction co	ot optime t		etting cortificat
ef. No. /pe of Service	US (□ Valuation □ Other CE □ Bank	Report, Certificates,	Construction co	est estimate, l t, □ LIE	□ Cost ve	etting certificate
ef. No. /pe of Service pe of customer nk/ FI/ Organization	US (□ Valuation □ Other CE □ Bank □ Company □ SGT S	Report, □ Contificates, □ Pri	Construction co	est estimate, l t, □ LIE NBFC □ (Cost ve	etting certificate
ef. No. /pe of Service pe of customer nk/ FI/ Organization ne & Address	SGT S	Report, Certificates, PS Pri Report, Cortificates, PS Report, Cortificates, PS Report, Cortificates, Report, Cort	Construction co	est estimate, I t, □ LIE NBFC □ (Cost ve	etting certificate h Bank
ef. No. /pe of Service pe of customer nk/ FI/ Organization ne & Address e Allotment Officer	SGT S. BOT DT	Report, Certificates, PS Pri PNI B1, YG, 1	Construction const	ost estimate, I t, □ LIE NBFC □ 0 □ Direct clie , 12:++ MBFC MBF	Cost ve	h Bank NPATH
ef. No. The of Service The of customer The Address The Allotment Officer, The paying party Details	SGT S. BOT DI	Report, Certificates, PS Pri PNI B1, YG, 1	Construction const	ost estimate, I t, □ LIE NBFC □ 0 □ Direct clie , 12:++ MBFC MBF	Cost ve	h Bank NPATH
ef. No. The of Service The of Customer The wide Address The Allotment Officer The paying party Deta	SGT S. BOIL DI Name PRASA I	Report, Certificates, PS Pri PNI B1, YG, 1	Construction const	ost estimate, Int. LIE NBFC Company Company Company NBFC Company Company Company Company NBFC Company Com	Cost verification of the cook	h Bank H PATH mail Id
ef. No. /pe of Service pe of customer nk/ FI/ Organization ne & Address e Allotment Officer s paying party Deta	SGT S. BOIL DI Name PRASA I	Report, DC Certificates, DPS DPri PNABI, HG,1 Report, DC Certificates, PS	Construction const	ost estimate, it. LIE NBFC Direct clie Direct clie NBFC Compared to the compared to t	Cost verification Corporate nt through COOR Er	h Bank H PATH mail Id punt/ customer
lef. No. ype of Service pe of customer nk/ FI/ Organization me & Address e Allotment Officer s paying party Deta Type Details	SGT S. BOT DT Nam PRASA I Case for	Report, DC Certificates, DPS DPri PNABI, HG,1 Report, DC Certificates, PS	Construction const	ost estimate, it. LIE NBFC Direct clie Direct clie NBFC Compared to the compared to t	Cost verification Corporate nt through COOR Er	h Bank H PATH mail Id
Proposal/ Work Ord Ref. No. Type of Service Type of customer The Address Type Allotment Officer Type Details	SGT S. BOT DT Nam PRASA I Case for Amount of Fe	Report, DC Certificates, DPS DPri PNABI, HG,1 Report, DC Certificates, PS	Construction const	ost estimate, it. LIE LIE LIE Direct clie Direct clie LIE Direct clie Case for ex	Cost verification Corporate nt through COOR Er	h Bank H PATH mail Id punt/ customer

Page 1 of 12

		CASE DETAILS	6	UTTAC
1.	Type of Property	commetatic.		
2.	Purpose of Valuation/ Assignment	☐ For DRT Recovery purpose, ☐ ☐ Partition purpose, ☐ ☐ General Va ☐ Any other:	Capital Gains Weal alue Assessment	NPA A/c., Ith Tax purpose Email Id
3.	Owner/ Applicant Details MLS. AGRIMAN	Name Co	ntact Number	
4.	Account Name	MIN ACRIMA		
5.	Property Address	CROUMD FLOOR FO SHEETAL APARTMEN SHEETAL CIMEMA.	CAT NO. OBJ HUS. CBS RE	B. WIIYY, OAD, MEAR OLURIAL WES
6.	Who will coordinate on site for the site survey	Name		
7.	Preferred time of survey	Date 3/06/24	7/8/10	00,
8.	(Any one ownership document and approved site plan/ map is must)	 Ownership Documents: □ Sat □ Registered Will, □ Relinquish □ Conveyance Deed, □ Allotmed Map: □ Cizra Map, □ Approved Utility Bills: □ Electricity Bill & receipt, □ House Tax demand & Any Other document: □ CLU, □ Old Valuation Report No documents provided: □ 	nment Deed, □ Tra ent Letter, □ Posse d Map, □ Site Plan payment receipt, l k payment receipt	insfer Deed, ession Letter □ Water Bill & payment
9.	Documents received from	BRHIC		9
10.	Special Instructions if any:	14 MAN 16	7774 1 500	
11.	on Valuer firm to distort any fa	tioned above for the preparation of Va cts and would not try to influence any ny individual or organization by any me	member or official o	
-	Customer Signature:	2100	of the same	
	orginature.	Notice and the second s		

| mennet |

	FILE RECEIVER CASE COLLECTION PROC (To be filled by Su		
s.NO.	COMPLIANCE CHECKLIST	STATUS	APPROVER SIGNATURE/ REMARKS IN CASE OF ANY (X)
1.	Is Case collection Form properly filled by Receiver?	0	
2.	Is purpose of the assignment understood clearly by the receiver?	Ð	
3.	Has receiver checked if this is a new case or existing case of the Bank?		
4.	Has receiver fixed the fees with the manager/ client and sent quotation properly or have taken approval of the work over email?	G.	
33	Has receiver taken proper Work Order/ Email/ CESA form formality?		
	In case of private case or for fresh case 50% advance is received?		
1	s document checklist email sent to the customer?	-	
	las the received documents is having 'documents rovided by stamp'?	-	
	IMPORTANT INSTRUCTIONS	TO SUR	VEYOR

Agriculture or converted land from agriculture – Mutation documents, CLU is must. Firstly please first study the documents of the property which needs to get surveyed. Mark the Owner/ Area/ Boundaries mentioned in the ownership documents with bold florescent marker pen before moving for the survey. During site survey if any difference is found in the above fields from the ownership documents then please contact the owner immediately to know the reason for the difference.

- Confirm ongoing property rates in the subject location through public domain, property sites and contact dealers to show you the available properties in that area during your survey.
- Identify the Property clearly by matching the boundaries and area mentioned in the property papers.

Do sample physical or google measurements of the property.

PHOTOGRAPH INSTRUCTIONS:

- a. Take owner/ representative photograph along with the property.
- b. Take your selfie along with the property and the owner/ representative.
- c. Take full scale photo of the property with gate.
- d. Take photo of the property along with abutting road, towards left, right and center.
- e. Take multiple photos of inside-out of the property.
- f. Take nearby photographs of the Property.
- g. Take a short video to cover property and neighborhood.

Take Google Map location.

Check main road name & width and approach road width and distance of property from main road. Check Jurisdiction Municipal Limits & Ward Name.

Fill each column of survey form diligently in detail and tick the appropriate option clearly. Check any defects or negativity in the property and comment in detail on survey form.

Do extensive market rate enquiries and confirm for any recent past transactions.

In case customer appears to be providing misleading information to you or trying to influence you by money or cash then immediately report to the Management & Bank.

(To be submitted by Compliance CHECKLIST	rC 65 Waller
O. COMPLIANCE CHECKLIST POINTS	-
Oid you take proper property documents to carry out the survey? Have you properly studied & Marking to carry out the survey?	STATUS
Have you properly studied & highlighted Owner/ Area/ Boundaries in the property documents with bold florescent before moving for the survey?	1
documents with bold florescent before moving for the survey? Did you check prominent landmark positions.	
Did you check prominent landmark nearby the subject property and mentioned in the survey	- D
Did you identified the Property clearly by matching the boundaries and area mentioned in the property papers?	9
Did you check if property is merged with any other property or it is an independent property?	
Did you checked the flat size with ever and the flat size with ever	
Did you check for any construction violations in the flat?	
Did you check municipal limits/ jurisdiction/ world	
Did you take Google Map location and shared it to Maps whatsapp group?	
Did you check society reputation?	0
Have you taken property full scale photograph with gate?	B
Have you taken owner/ representative photograph with the property?	0
Have you taken your selfie with the property of	0
Have you taken photograph of the excipts and like property?	
Have you taken photograph of the society gate along with abutting road and towards left and right of the property?	G
Have you taken multiple photographs of the property from inside-out?	
Did you check nearby development and whereabouts and commented on survey form?	0
Did you check any defects or possibility is it	
Did you check any defects or negativity in the society & flat in terms of location,	
etail?	
operly?	2
ve you taken self-attested documents from owner/ representative and stamped	
currents provided by stamp"?	
you check any defects or negativity in the property in terms of location, legality,	
ates, marketability, salability, etc. and commented on survey form in detail?	
ired property rates locally very rigorously?	
you take signatures of the owner/ representative on undertaking and survey	ГЭ
ou signed the undertaking?	
3 die directaking f	9-
For File No. VIS(2024-25)-P(094-086-1	No.

For File No.	VIS(2024-25)-P(094-085-11
Surveyor Name	DHDMAC
Signature	
Date	3/06/24

MULTI STORIED FLATS SURVEY FORM
(Version 5.0)
Date of implementation: 09.02.2017 | Date of Revision: 04.01.2018 | Latest Revision: 31.10.2020

Printed the second seco			- W	Control of the Contro
File No. RKA/DNCR//	Date:	3/06/14	Time: C/.	00

		GENERAL DETAILS
1.	Name of the Surveyor	DHAMPC
2.	Property shown by	☐ Owner, ☐ Representative, ☐ No one was available, ☐ Propert
		locked, survey could not be done from inside
		Name Contact No.
		N _{to} .
1	Survey Type	☐ Full survey (inside-out with measurements & photographs)
		☐ Half Survey (Measurements from outside & photographs)
1		Conty photographs to the conty
Re	eason for Half survey or	r only Property was locked D. D.
Peri	otographs taken	Possessee didn't allow to inspect the
	w Property is Identified	From schedule of the properties mentioned in the deed, From
		name plate displayed on the property, I dentified by the owner, owner
		representative, Enquired from nearby people, Identification of the
		property could not be done, □ Survey was not done
Prope	erty Measurement	☐ Self-measured ☐ Sample
urpo	ose of Valuation	☐ Self-measured, ☐ Sample measurement only, ☐ No measurement
		Trained assessment of the asset for creating collateral modes
		☐ Periodic Re-Valuation for Bank, ☐ Distress sale for NPA A/c.,
		☐ For DRT Recovery purpose ☐ Co. to the
		☐ For DRT Recovery purpose, ☐ Capital Gains Wealth Tax purpose
		☐ Partition purpose, ☐ General Value Assessment
be of	Loan	☐ Housing Loan, ☐ Housing Tales
		☐ Housing Loan, ☐ Housing Take Over Loan, ☐ Home Improvement
		I Charter I
		Torm I
Amo	Olint	enhancement, ☐ Cash Credit Limit, ☐ Industrial Loan, ☐ NA
	Sunt	The Estat, 🗆 NA
Wro	New	OWNERSHIP DETAILS
D.	Name/s	
Addi	chaser Name	- P. HOLYMAN CHEWICHUS (20)
Addr	ress under Valuation	V
esid Ircha	ence Address of the	
Ircha	Ser	AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT

Page 6 of 12

	operty constitut	tion		Free Hold, [Lease Ho	old			
			The latest	OCATION D	ETAILS		XVX = T. NO.20 S. S. S.		
	Adjoining Propertie		1	Vorth	Sou	uth	East	1	West
	(Match it with papers	2000000	· ·		ENTE	14	al Victoria	EN	TRYO
	of compass or Sun di		- LUL	RIASE	OF		CIFT	Bur	TFY O
Civina fai	Property Facing	earby people,	/		FCAT		i	_	SOUTH MANUEL
louas	i reperty r deling		☐ East F	acing, □ No	rth Facing	, \square West F	acing, —South	Facing	g,
otto			□ North-E	East Facing,	☐ South-V	Vest Facing	g, □ South-Eas	t Facin	g,
		111	☐ North-V	West Facing			* * *	pas	FILE
3.	Landmark		MER	R 540	CETE!	CTAM	EMA /	CUP	FICE (A (N)
4. V	Vard Name/ No.		KU	RCRCV	4)	(2/10)	- / /		
	one Name			- ^					
6. M	lain Road Name & W	idth	٨	lame		Width	Distance	from	property
	CK	35 m/F				7 1	50 F	V	
7. Ap	proach Road Name	& Width	MACE	H MA-	THURA	MR	OPP- 6	2 0	
8. Lo	cation consideration	of the	J-₩ithin N	fain city, □	Within G	Good Urbar	n developed A	rea. [Within
So	ciety	١٥	eveloping a	irea, 🗆 High	ly posh lo	cality, 🗆 V	ery Good, G	Good.	
			Ordinary,	☐ In interio	ors, \square Re	mote area,	☐ Backward,	☐ Ave	rage,
9. Loc	ation of the Flat	L	J Poor						
9. LOC	alion of the Flat		Park Faci	ng, 🗆 Pool	Facing, [Road Fac	cing, Entran	ice No	rth-East
10. Chai	racteristics of the Loc			ınlight facing					
		. -					Semi Urban, 🗆	Rural	
11. Proxir	mity to civic amenitie	9	School	☐ Industrial,			T =		
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	· -	301001	Hospital	Market	Metro	Railway Stat	tion	Airport
	_	1	KM	2000	1000	UKM	3KM		12 1CK
1	w Development in			_					
	ding area								
	tion limits	□ Na	agar Nigam	, 🗆 Nagar I	Panchava	t. 🗆 Gram	Panchayat,		
/ M	CGM	□ Na	oar Palika	Parishad [7 Aron		r anchayat,		
	on Development		4 7 00 t	Taristiad, L	Aleano	t within an	y municipal lin	nits	
Authority		1 4 00	A, LI GDA	, 🗆 NOIDA	GNID	A, 🗆 YEI	DA, □ HUDA,	□ KN	1DA,
		□ MD	DA, 🗆 Any	other Deve	elopment	Authority:			
1	2007			any develo			it a		
Municipal (Corporation Name								
		UNUM	C, U SDM	IC, □ EDM	C, 🗆 Gha	aziabad M	unicipal Corpo	oration	,
۸ -		☐ Gurg	aon Munic	ipal Corpor	ation 🗆				"
MIC	CMI	□ Kolka	to Municipal	- La	auon, 📋 į	randabad	Municipal Co	rpora	tion,
		Littorka	ita iviunicip	al Corporat	ion, 🗆 D	ehradun N	Aunicipal Con	noratio	n
		☐ Area n	ot within a	ny municip	al limite				
		Municipal		A THE THIRD STATE	ar mints,	☐ Any oth	ner Municipal	Corpo	oration/
		Municipal	ity:						

		PHYSICAL DETAILS
1.	Covered Built-up Area	☐ Covered Area, ☐ Floor Area, ☐ Super Area, ☐ Carpet Area
	(Tick one on the basis of which	As per Title deed As per Map As per site su
2.	valuation is to be calculated)	31.3 34.0
	Are Boundaries matched	☐ Yes, ☐ No
3.	Is Independent access available to the property?	e ☐ Clear independent access is available, ☐ Access available sharing of other adjoining property, ☐ No clear access is availa ☐ Access is closed due to dispute
4,	Is the property merged or colluded with any other property	PROPERTY INCRUCO FITA NOSE
5.	Construction Status	☐ Built-up property in use, ☐ Under construction, ☐ Construction n started
1	Total Number of Floors in the	445
	Building Floor on which Flat is situated	
1	Type of Flat	GROUND FLOOR
A	ge of Building/ Recent	COMMERCIAL OFFICE.
Im	provements done	22 4Can.
	pe of Group Housing Society Dearance/ Condition of the	☐ High End, ☐ Normal, ☐ Affordable Group Housing
	Ex	□ Average, □ Poor □ Under construction, □ No construction, □ No Survey
lainte		Average, ☐ Poor ☐ Under construction, ☐ No construction
	N- 1 11	Very Good, ⊟ Average, □ Poor
		Excellent, Very Good, Good, Simple, Ordinary,
rior	dose-ii	Average, Below Average, No wooden work, No survey
	□ E	Excellent D Very O =
		ZASSITETI, L VERY GOOD, GOOD, Simple Cordinary
	LI AV	Excellent, ☐ Very Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Simple, ☐ Ordinary, verage, ☐ Below Average, ☐ No wooden week ☐ No.
defe	cts in the Group Housing	verage, ☐ Below Average, ☐ No wooden work, ☐ No Survey
defe	cts in the Group Housing	verage, □ Below Average, □ No wooden work, □ No Survey
defe	cts in the Group Housing	verage, ☐ Below Average, ☐ No wooden work, ☐ No Survey
defecty iolati	cts in the Group Housing ion done in the flat	Werage, ☐ Below Average, ☐ No wooden work, ☐ No Survey
defecty iolati	ion done in the flat cilities in the Group Cilities in the Group	Werage, ☐ Below Average, ☐ No wooden work, ☐ No Survey GRACE S, ☐ Garden, ☐ Landscaping, ☐ Swimming Pool ☐ Cyrr
defecty iolati	ion done in the flat cilities in the Group ciety	Werage, ☐ Below Average, ☐ No wooden work, ☐ No Survey GROCD S, ☐ Garden, ☐ Landscaping, ☐ Swimming Pool, ☐ Gym, b House, ☐ Walk Trails, ☐ Kids play zone. ☐ 100% Power
defecty riolati	ion done in the flat cilities in the Group ciety Club Backup	Werage, ☐ Below Average, ☐ No wooden work, ☐ No Survey GROCD S, ☐ Garden, ☐ Landscaping, ☐ Swimming Pool, ☐ Gym, b House, ☐ Walk Trails, ☐ Kids play zone. ☐ 100% Power
defecty violations/Fa	ion done in the flat cilities in the Group ciety Club Backup	Werage, ☐ Below Average, ☐ No wooden work, ☐ No Survey GROCD S, ☐ Garden, ☐ Landscaping, ☐ Swimming Pool, ☐ Gym, b House, ☐ Walk Trails, ☐ Kids play zone, ☐ 100% Power
defecty riolati	cts in the Group Housing ion done in the flat cilities in the Group pociety Club Backup rently possessed by	werage, ☐ Below Average, ☐ No wooden work, ☐ No Survey CRCCD S, ☐ Garden, ☐ Landscaping, ☐ Swimming Pool, ☐ Gym, b House, ☐ Walk Trails, ☐ Kids play zone, ☐ 100% Power er, ☐ Vacant, ☐ Lessee, ☐ Under Construction ☐ Contact
defecty riolati	cts in the Group Housing ion done in the flat cilities in the Group pociety Club Backup rently possessed by	Werage, ☐ Below Average, ☐ No wooden work, ☐ No Survey GROCD S, ☐ Garden, ☐ Landscaping, ☐ Swimming Pool, ☐ Gym, b House, ☐ Walk Trails, ☐ Kids play zone, ☐ 100% Power

		*				
	activity carried out in the groperty	☐ Residential purpose, ☐ Commercial purpose, ☐ Godown,☐ Office, ☐ Vacant, ☐ Locked, ☐ Any other use:				
	special Comments if any					
	MARKETABI	LITY/ SELABILITY/ UTLITY DE				
	Reputation/ class of developer	S Very Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Aver	age, 🗆 Low, 🗀 Poor			
2	Reputation of society	. → Very Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Aver	age, □ Low, □ Poor			
3.	Any issues in marketability of the property?	☐ Yes, ☐ No Reason In case of No: ☐ Local ☐ Legal aspects, ☐ Demand, ☐	tion, Surrounding,			
4.	How is Demand & Supply condition in the Market of such properties?	Demand ☐ Very Goed, ☐ Goo	od, □ Average, □ Low, □ Poor			
5.	Is property easily sellable & marketable?	☐-Yes, ☐ No Comments:				
6.	How is the current utility of the property?	☐ Excellent, ☐ Very Good, ☐-6	60d, □ Average, □ Low, □ Poor			
7.	At what True rate Owner bought this Property?	Year of purchase Purchase Price	16 CKY			

USE THIS SPACE FOR PROVIDING ANY ADDITIONAL DETAILS/ INFORMATION

	PROPERT (Ava	Y MARKET CO ilable for Sale o	f Transponding amount	FORMATION DETAIL happened in past)	Comparable 3
8.No	Particulars	Subject Property	Comparable 1	Comparation	
1.	Name (source of information)	MANAGEMENT OF STREET STREET	HOICE HOME		menc accita
2	Contact No.	NA	8976183034	961931613	1 RIZ WIDH
3.	Type of source of information (Seller/ Property dealer/ nearl	NA by	PFOPEFAY PEPCEF	PROPERTY	PROPERTY
4	people) Rates/ Price informed	NA	23 K-25161	00100011	DEDCER 2016-301
5.	Pates Tone (Outs/Ou		Sq. Fronco	P. M. Fr On	10-PC 19-HON
	Rates Type (Sale/Bu)) NA	rice	SALE	STACE
	Area/ Size of the Flat		400 Sqift	GO1 500 1	P. F. 400 19.1
1	Legal Status (clear, negative, weak)/ No. of owners		CCEPR	CLEPK	CLEAR
su (Si Hig	ocation/ surrounding/ eighborhood imparison with the bject property milar, Lower, Better, thly Better than the ject Property)	Base Case	NEAR BY	SURROUM	PIMG
Dist sub	ance from the lect Property	0	150m	10019	
Sim ligh ubje	ety comparison ilar, Lower, Better, ly Better than the ect society)		JIMI(bb	VIM I COL	
side st fa ing, um	factors (Corner, open, North- acing, Park Legal/ Financial brance, etc.)		-		
oth Jss	er details/ ion held	NA			_
			_		_
t ex	pected Sale			~	
the?	overall	90	lakhr.	1	

UNDERTAKING BY THE CUSTOMER

Learning that I have made the inspection of the subject property to the surveyor of R.K Associates, which is correct property in question for which the documents have been provided/ submitted by me. I further confirm that I am aware of all the information related to the subject property and I have provided all its information to the surveyor true to the best of my knowledge. I understand that any false or manipulative information provided by me will be considered as cheating with the professional organization since it will lead to incorrect valuation report and I'd be solely responsible for this unlawful act and will bear the charges for the changes/ modifications which have to undergo due to the false information. I also undertake that I have not given any cash or in kind to any member of R.K Associates to influence the Value of the Property or favor any individual or organization and the same is not accepted or asked by the member of R.K Associates. Any such act will lead to cancellation of the material prepared by R.K Associates with forfeiting of the fees and I'll be completely responsible for its repercussions and legal actions taken for it.

IMPORTANT: We have not authorized any of our person/ Surveyor to take Cash or kind from the customers in any situation. In case Surveyor or any member of R.K Associates asks for any money or kind from you then kindly please inform on number +91-9958632707, 0120-4110117. Our Valuation process is very stringent and have multiple check points to ensure correct & error free reports to keep the lending agency risk free. In case Surveyor claims that he would be able to arbitrary effect the Valuation figures unfairly or as per your requirement & need, then he is making a false claim to you and we request you to complaint such act immediately on the number provided above.

Name	man in the second
Relationship with owner	
Signature	
Mobile No.	
Date	

UNDERTAKING BY THE SURVEYOR

I confirm that I have carried out the Survey of the property properly as per the fair professional best practices and Valuation & Survey policy guidelines issued by R.K Associates. I have not taken any cash or kind from the customer nor have I come into any kind of influence of the customer / bank for arbitrary providing the Property Valuation as per one's need. I further state that I have not given any assurances to the customer nor given any wrong or false information or statement. In case at any point of time it is found that I have done any kind of fraudulent activity in this case and misled the company then I understand its legal consequences and appropriate penal action which company can take against me. Also in regard to it any monetary or reputation loss will be recovered from me by the company.

Date	3/06/29	
Signature		
Surveyor Name	DHAMPC	
For File No.	NR(2020-22)-P10	10-008-113

SSOCIATES

Englosure: 6

SURVEY SUMMARY SHEET (TO BE ENCLOSED WITH VALUATION REPORT)

(Version 1.0) | Date of implementation: 10.04,2017

Every Valuation report at R.K Associates is prepared based on the thorough survey of the property carried out by our Engineering Surveyor. This Survey Summary Sheet is for the information of Banker/ concerned interested organization. Detailed Survey Form can also be made available to the interested organization in case it is required to cross check what information our surveyor has given in site inspection report based on which Valuation report is prepared.

	which Valuation report is p	1 410/202	C-21) - P(09	4-085	
1. Fil	le No.	DUD WE	00	-0	
2. No	ame of the Surveyor	DHP 17F	OFIMAN CHE	mirfix (10	
3. Bo	orrower Name	1411J · F	- 1	a state Chi	
9. N	ame of the Owner	C. Co. 2110	CROSHD FOOR FORT MO. OF B. WIMC, SHE		
5. Pr	operty Address which has to lued	PPPFTMEH	CIFOUND FCOOK FORT NO. 1 STREET ACTION OF APPETMENTS. CBS FORD NCAR SHECTER (IME APPETMENTS, CBS FORD NCAR SHECTER (IME APPETMENTS, CBS FORD NCAR SHECTER (IME APPETMENTS). Booked, survey		
6. Pri		could not be done fr	om inside		
spot		could not be done if		Contact No.	
			me		
				Listha doed From name plate	
5.50	ow Property is Identified by rveyor	displayed on the pro	☐ From schedule of the properties mentioned in the deed, ☐ From name plate displayed on the property, ☐ Identified by the owner/ owner representative, ☐ Enquired from nearby people, ☐ Identification of the property could not be done, ☐ Survey was not done		
8. Are	Boundaries matched	The state of the s			
9. Surv	чеу Туре	T = " /inside	☐ Full survey (inside-out with measurements & photographs) ☐ Half Survey (Measurements from outside & photographs)		
		☐ Half Survey (Measu	irements non occurements)		
	on for Half survey or only graphs taken	☐ Property was locked	surveyed completely	w to inspect the property, NP	
	f Property	☐ Flat in Multistoried	Apartment, Residential Reside	House, ☐ Low Rise Apartment, ☐ Building, ☐ Commercial Office, ☐	
		Commercial Shop, ☐ C☐ Institutional, ☐ School	ommercial Floor, \square Shop ool Building, \square Vacant Res	ping Mall, □ Hotel, □ Industria sidential Plot, □ Vacant Industria	
		Plot, ☐ Agricultural Land			
. Property	Measurement		mple measurement, 🗆 No		
	or no measurement	☐ It's a flat in multi storey building so measurement not required ☐ Property was locked, ☐ Owner/ possessee didn't allow it, ☐ NPA property so didn't enter the property, ☐ Very Large Property, practically not possible to measure the area within limited time ☐ Any other Reason:			
Land Area o	f the Property	As per Title deed	As per Map	As per site survey	
Covered Built-up Area A		As now Title dead			
(02)	Pr	As per Title deed	As per Map	As per site survey	
	essed by at the time of	37,559.00	37,5 59. ~	_	
urvey	bservation of the	☐ Owner, ☐ Vacant, ☐ L☐ Property was locked, ☐	essee Under Constru	uction, Couldn't be Surveye	

	property during survey	· ·
18	is independent access available to the property	☐ Clear independent access is available. ☐ Access available in sharing of other adjoining property. ☐ No clear access is available. ☐ Access is closed due to dispute
19	is property clearly demarcated with permanent boundaries?	☐ Yes. ☐ No, ☐ Only with Temporary boundaries
20.	is the property merged or colluded with any other property	PROPERTY MERGED
21	Local Information References on property rates	Please refer attached sheet named 'Property rate Information Details.'

Endorsement:

1. Signature of the Person who was present from the owner side to identify the property:

Undertaking: I have shown the correct property and provided the correct information about the property to the surveyor of R.K Associates to the best of my knowledge for which Valuation has to be prepared. In case I have shown wrong property or misled the valuer company in any way then I'll be solely responsible for this unlawful act.

- a. Name of the Person:
- b. Relation:
- c. Signature:
- d. Date:

In case not signed then mention the reason for it: \square No one was available, \square Property is locked, \square Owner/representative refused to sign it, \square Any other reason:

2. Surveyor Signature who did site inspection:

Undertaking: I have inspected the property and cross verified the property details at site to the extent of a. Matching boundaries of the property, b. Sample measurement of its area, c. Physical condition, d. Property rates as per local information with what is mentioned in the property documents provided to me by the Bank/ interested organization. I have not come under influence of anyone during site inspection and have only recorded the true and factual details in the survey form which I come across during the site survey. I understand that giving any manipulative information in the survey form will lead to incorrect Valuation report which is, an unlawful act and i'll be solely responsible for doing it.

a. Name of the Surveyor:

JUM WAD

b. Signature:c. Date:

3/06/20